— BURRCOFFEE —

The Shed Blend is sweet, rich and
creamy. A duet of Colombia (60%)
and Guatemala (40%) roasted to
deliver flavours of Cacao, dried
fruits and nougat.

Espresso, Macchiato, Piccolo, 3.5

Long Black

Flat White, Latté, Cappuccino 4.0
— CHOCOLATE —

A powerful chocolate with cocoa sourced from the
exclusive West African regions. A rich flavour with
lovely tones of berries, malt + vanilla.

Hot Chocolate 4.0
Mocha 4.5
— CHAIl —

Chai Latté 4.0
Dirty Chai 4.5
Turmeric Latté 4.5

— LOOSE LEAF TEA —

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Peppermint, 4.2
Chai, Green, Lemongrass + Ginger

EXTRAS

Decaf, Mug, Syrups, Extra Shot, 0.5
Soy, Almond Milk, Lactose-Free Milk,
Strong Chai/Chocolate

cﬂFFEE

BE S GET
SOCIAL

Check in and tag us in your
food shaps!

#THESHEDCAFE H @THESHEDCAFEAUSTRALIA

w=PLEASE ORDER AND —
PAY AT COUNTER

— ALLERGEN INFO —

All items are processed in an area that is exposed to
dairy, nuts, gluten, chilli, pork + eggs.

Please notify staff if you have any allergies, dietary
requirements or if you are pregnant.

GFA/VA - Gluten free and vegan options available.
However, the recipe is not gluten free or vegan by
itself. Please ask for specific requirements.

A surcharge of 10% applies on Public Holidays.

www.theshedcafe.com.au

6LEO MM

www.theshedcafe.com.au

@THESHEDCAFEAUSTRALIA



— BREAKFAST —
Served all day

Toast

White Sourdough, Soy + Linseed,
Raisin Toast, Gluten Free

Spread Options:

Jam, Peanut Butter, Vegemite, Nutella

Bacon + Egg Burger (Gra)
Double Bacon, Fried Egg + Melting Cheese,
with BBQ or Tomato Sauce

Add Hash Brown
Add Small Coffee

Bacon & Eggs (GFA)
Free Range Eggs — Poached, Scrambled or Fried
with fresh grilled tomato + Bacon

Add 2 Hash Browns

Brekky Sliders

Choice of:

1. Bacon + Egg with BBQ/Tomato Sauce
2. Beef, Egg, Cheese + Secret Sauce

Homemade Granola (va)

Our own mix of Toasted Almonds, Cashews,
Oats, Banana Chips, Coconut, Seeds served
with Honey, Berry Compote + Yoghurt

Twisted Avo (GFA) (VA)
Free Range Poached Egg, Dukkha, Fetta,
Hummus + Green on Toast

Add Smoked Salmon
Add Bacon

French Toast (GFa)
Toasted Brioche with Hazelnut crumb,
Bacon + Mixed Berry Compote

Add Ice Cream

Eggs Benedict
Free Range Poached Eggs, Bacon or Salmon,
Spinach + Hollandaise Sauce

Add Avocado

Shed B

Bacon, Poached Eggs, Roasted Tomato, Spinach,
Mushrooms, Avocado + Sourdough Toast

Add Haloumi

Add Hash Brown

— BRUNCH«E=
Served all day

Acai Bowl (ar) (va)

Acai Berry, Coconut Water + Banana topped
with house made Granola, Berries, Roast
Shredded Coconut + Chia Seeds

Protein Bowl (GFA)
Portuguese Spiced Chicken Fillet, Sriracha Aioli,
Greens, Free Range Poached Eggs + Sourdough Toast

4.5

10.9

2.0

3.5

15.9

4.0

14.9

14.9

16.9

5.0
4.0
15.9

2.0

17.9

4.0
19.9

4.0
2.0

15.9

15.9

—=SL N C Rl
Served all day

Sandwiches & Open Melts (cGra) 12.9
Served Fresh or Toasted, with choice of:

1. Poached Chicken with Dill, Aioli, Apple
+ Greens
2. Eggplant + Avocado with Zucchini, Tomato
+ Pesto Aioli
3. BBQ Pulled Pork Sandwich with Coleslaw
4. Chicken Open Melt Pesto Aioli, Sun-dried
Tomato, Spinach + Tasty Cheese (GFA)
5. Avocado Open Melt with Zucchini, Pumpkin
and Cheese (GFA) (VA)
Add Side Fries or Salad 4.0

e HE SHEEED BURGERS ——

Served on a Milk Bun with a choice of fries
or sweet potato fries

1. Wagyu Beef with Cheese, Lettuce 16.9
+ Secret Sauce
2. Grilled Portugese Chicken with 16.9

Tomato, Lettuce, Cheese + Sriracha Aioli

3. Chicken Schnitzel Burger with Tomato, 16.9
Lettuce, Cheese + Lemon Pepper Aioli

4. Vegetarian Burger with Deep Fried 14.9
Black Bean Patty with Beetroot Hummus,
Lemon Pepper Aioli, Cheese and Greens

5. Three Little Pigs with Pulled Pork, 19.9
Bacon Rashers and Pork Patty with
BBQ Sauce + Cheese

6. Bad Boy with Beef Patty, Cheese, 18.9

Bacon, Beer Battered Onion Rings,
Lettuce + Secret Sauce

2 Sliders on Brioche 15.9
With Fries Or Sweet Potato Fries, Beef Or Chicken,
Tomato, Cheese, Lettuce + Siracha Aioli

Beer Battered Barramundi 16.9
With Fries or Sweet Potato Fries Served with Salad
Panko Crumbed Calamari 15.9
With Fries or Sweet Potato Fries Served with Salad
Waffles 12.9
Served with Maple Syrup, Berries + Ice Cream
Fries 9.9
Sweet Potato Fries 11.9
Onion Rings 11.9
— SLIDER SHARE PLAIEE —
Choice of Beef, Chicken or Pulled Pork
2 Sliders 12.9
3 Sliders 15.9
4 Sliders 18.9
Add Fries or Sweet Potato Fries 4.0

Salad

Choice of:
1. Poached Chicken with Greens,
Berry Compote + Mixed Nuts (GFA)

2. Warm Lamb Salad with Spiced Moroccan
Lamb, Chickpeas, Greens, Couscous
+ Chili Yoghurt (GFA)

3. Vegetarian Salad with Pumpkin, Greens,
Feta, Chick Peas, Seeds, Quinoa, Zucchini
+ Japanese Dressing (GFA) (VA)

— COLD DRINKS —

Milkshakes
Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry and Caramel

Thickshakes
Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry and Caramel

Iced Drinks

Iced Long Black
lce, Coffee + Water
Iced Latte

Iced Coffee

Iced Chocolate

Frappes
Coffee, Mocha, Chocolate, Chai

— SMOWTHIES —

Very Berry
Mixed Berries, Strawberry Syrup,
Milk + Ice Cream

Breakfast Buzz
Banana, Granola, Honey + Ice Cream

M&M
Mango, Mint, Ice-Cream + Milk

— FRESH JUICE —
The Shed

Orange, Apple, Watermelon + Pineapple

Sunrise
Watermelon, Pineapple, Lemon & Strawberry

Cleanse Your Soul
Pineapple, Cucmber, Apple, Pear,
Lemon + Ginger

Screwdriver
Orange, Pineapple, Lemon & Ginger

Zinger
Orange, Carrot & Ginger

15.9

16.9

14.9

6.9

8.9

4.0

5.9
5.9
5.9
6.9

7.9

7.9

7.9

7.9

7.9

7.9

7.9

7.9



HEY KIDS!

1. Colour me in
2. Hand me in at your next visit
3. Receive a FREE Hot Chocolate from
The Shed Woden

— FORNPEIESKIES <5

Grilled Chicken, Fries + Bottle Juice 11.9

Barramundi, Fries + Bottle Juice 11.9
Beef Burger with Cheese + Tomato

Kids Waffles + Bottle Juice 11.9
Served with Maple Syrup, Ice Cream + Berries

— MILKSHAKES —

Chocolate 4.5
Strawberry 4.5
Vanilla 4.5
Caramel 4.5
Nutella 4.5

— FRESH JUIGES—

The Shed 4.5
Watermelon, Pineapple, Orange + Apple

Design Your Own 4.5
Orange, Apple, Watermelon, Pineapple,
Lemon, Ginger

8L S0OMM



