— OUR COFFEE —

The Shed Blend is sweet, rich and creamy. A duet of Colombia (60%) and Guatemala (40%) roasted to deliver flavours of Cacao, dried fruits and nougat.



Espresso, Macchiato, Piccolo, 3.5 Long Black

Flat White, Latté, Cappuccino 4.0

- CHOCOLATE -

A powerful chocolate with cocoa sourced from the exclusive West African regions. A rich flavour with lovely tones of berries, malt + vanilla.

Hot Chocolate 4.0

Mocha 4.5

— CHAI —

Chai Latté 4.0

Dirty Chai 4.5

Turmeric Latté 4.5

— LOOSE LEAF TEA —

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Peppermint, Chai, Green, Lemongrass + Ginger

EXTRAS

Decaf, Mug, Syrups, Extra Shot, Soy, Almond Milk, Lactose-Free Milk, Strong Chai/Chocolate 0.5

4.2



LET'S GET SOCIAL

Check in and tag us in your food snaps!

#THESHEDCAFE TO @THESHEDCAFEAUSTRALIA



PLEASE ORDER AND PAY AT COUNTER

the shed.

— ALLERGEN INFO —

All items are processed in an area that is exposed to dairy, nuts, gluten, chilli, pork + eggs.

Please notify staff if you have any allergies, dietary requirements or if you are pregnant.

GFA/VA - Gluten free and vegan options available. However, the recipe is not gluten free or vegan by itself. Please ask for specific requirements.

A surcharge of 10% applies on Public Holidays.

www.theshedcafe.com.au

theshed.



www.theshedcafe.com.au

f O

@THESHEDCAFEAUSTRALIA

— BREAKFAST —	
Served all day	
Toast White Sourdough, Soy + Linseed, Raisin Toast, Gluten Free Spread Options: Jam, Peanut Butter, Vegemite, Nutella	4.5
Bacon + Egg Burger (GFA) Double Bacon, Fried Egg + Melting Cheese, with BBQ or Tomato Sauce	10.9
Add Hash Brown	2.0
Add Small Coffee	3.5
Bacon & Eggs (GFA) Free Range Eggs – Poached, Scrambled or Fried with fresh grilled tomato + Bacon	15.9
Add 2 Hash Browns	4.0
Brekky Sliders	14.9
Choice of: 1. Bacon + Egg with BBQ/Tomato Sauce 2. Beef, Egg, Cheese + Secret Sauce	
Homemade Granola (VA) Our own mix of Toasted Almonds, Cashews, Oats, Banana Chips, Coconut, Seeds served with Honey, Berry Compote + Yoghurt	14.9
Twisted Avo (GFA) (VA) Free Range Poached Egg, Dukkha, Fetta, Hummus + Green on Toast	16.9
Add Smoked Salmon	5.0
Add Bacon	4.0
French Toast (GFA) Toasted Brioche with Hazelnut crumb, Bacon + Mixed Berry Compote	15.9
Add Ice Cream	2.0
Eggs Benedict	17.9
Free Range Poached Eggs, Bacon or Salmon, Spinach + Hollandaise Sauce	
Add Avocado	4.0
Shed B Bacon, Poached Eggs, Roasted Tomato, Spinach, Mushrooms, Avocado + Sourdough Toast	19.9
Add Haloumi	4.0
Add Hash Brown	2.0
— BRUNCH —	
Served all day	-
Acai Bowl (GF) (VA)	15.9

Acai Berry, Coconut Water + Banana topped with house made Granola, Berries, Roast

Portuguese Spiced Chicken Fillet, Sriracha Aioli,

Greens, Free Range Poached Eggs + Sourdough Toast

15.9

Shredded Coconut + Chia Seeds

Protein Bowl (GFA)

— LUNCH —

Served all day	
Sandwiches & Open Melts (GFA) Served Fresh or Toasted, with choice of: 1. Poached Chicken with Dill, Aioli, Apple	12.9
+ Greens	
2. Eggplant + Avocado with Zucchini, Tomato	
+ Pesto Aioli	
3. BBQ Pulled Pork Sandwich with Coleslaw	
4. Chicken Open Melt Pesto Aioli, Sun-dried Tomato, Spinach + Tasty Cheese (GFA)	
5. Avocado Open Melt with Zucchini, Pumpkin	
and Cheese (GFA) (VA)	
Add Side Fries or Salad	4.0
THE CHED DUDGEDS	
THE SHED BURGERS	
Served on a Milk Bun with a choice of fries or sweet potato fries	
Wagyu Beef with Cheese, Lettuce Secret Sauce	16.9
2. Grilled Portugese Chicken with Tomato, Lettuce, Cheese + Sriracha Aioli	16.9
3. Chicken Schnitzel Burger with Tomato, Lettuce, Cheese + Lemon Pepper Aioli	16.9
4. Vegetarian Burger with Deep Fried Black Bean Patty with Beetroot Hummus, Lemon Pepper Aioli, Cheese and Greens	14.9
5. Three Little Pigs with Pulled Pork, Bacon Rashers and Pork Patty with BBQ Sauce + Cheese	19.9
6. Bad Boy with Beef Patty, Cheese, Bacon, Beer Battered Onion Rings, Lettuce + Secret Sauce	18.9
2 Sliders on Brioche With Fries Or Sweet Potato Fries, Beef Or Chicken, Tomato, Cheese, Lettuce + Siracha Aioli	15.9
Beer Battered Barramundi With Fries or Sweet Potato Fries Served with Salad	16.9
Panko Crumbed Calamari With Fries or Sweet Potato Fries Served with Salad	15.9
Waffles Served with Maple Syrup, Berries + Ice Cream	12.9
Fries	9.9
Sweet Potato Fries	11.9
Onion Rings	11.9
SLIDER SHARE PLATE	
Choice of Beef, Chicken or Pulled Pork	1
2 Sliders	12.9
3 Sliders	15.9
4 Sliders	18.9

Add Fries or Sweet Potato Fries

Salad

Salad Choice of:	
 Poached Chicken with Greens, Berry Compote + Mixed Nuts (GFA) 	15.9
2. Warm Lamb Salad with Spiced Moroccan Lamb, Chickpeas, Greens, Couscous+ Chili Yoghurt (GFA)	16.9
3. Vegetarian Salad with Pumpkin, Greens, Feta, Chick Peas, Seeds, Quinoa, Zucchini + Japanese Dressing (GFA) (VA)	14.9
— COLD DRINKS —	
Milkshakes Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry and Caramel	6.9
Thickshakes Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry and Caramel	8.9
Iced Drinks	
Iced Long Black Ice, Coffee + Water	4.0
Iced Latte	5.9
Iced Coffee	5.9
Iced Chocolate	5.9
Frappes Coffee, Mocha, Chocolate, Chai	6.9
— SMOOTHIES —	
Very Berry Mixed Berries, Strawberry Syrup, Milk + Ice Cream	7.9
Breakfast Buzz Banana, Granola, Honey + Ice Cream	7.9
M&M Mango, Mint, Ice-Cream + Milk	7.9
— FRESH JUICE —	
The Shed Orange, Apple, Watermelon + Pineapple	7.9
Sunrise Watermelon, Pineapple, Lemon & Strawberry	7.9
Cleanse Your Soul Pineapple, Cucmber, Apple, Pear, Lemon + Ginger	7.9
Screwdriver	7.9

Orange, Pineapple, Lemon & Ginger

Orange, Carrot & Ginger

7.9

Zinger

4.0

the shed.

KIDS MENU



Hand me in at your next visit
 Receive a FREE Hot Chocolate from
 The Shed Woden

- FOR THE KIDS -

Grilled Chicken, Fries + Bottle Juice	11.9
Barramundi, Fries + Bottle Juice Beef Burger with Cheese + Tomato	11.9
Kids Waffles + Bottle Juice Served with Maple Syrup, Ice Cream + Berries — MILKSHAKES —	11.9
Chocolate	4.5
Strawberry	4.5
Vanilla	4.5



Caramel

Nutella

— FRESH JUICE —

The Shed Watermelon, Pineapple, Orange + Apple	4.5
Design Your Own Orange Apple Watermelon Pineapple	4.5

Lemon, Ginger

4.5

4.5